

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT					1 OF 1	
LINCOLN TOWNSHIP SCRATCH COURSE					Bid #2023-023	
RECORD OF BIDS					Bid due 9am on 3/15/2023	
CONTRACTOR			RIETH-RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,880.00	\$2,880.00
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00
248	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$248.00	\$1.00	\$248.00
2,583	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$4.00	\$10,332.00	\$5.00	\$12,915.00
1,969	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$72.00	\$141,768.00	\$99.60	\$196,112.40
351	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$72.00	\$25,272.00	\$99.60	\$34,959.60
602	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$4.00	\$2,408.00	\$5.00	\$3,010.00
27	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$450.00	\$12,150.00	\$950.00	\$25,650.00
3	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJ	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
TOTAL			\$257,876.00		\$283,523.00	